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Quality of courses 2017 2018 2019 2020
SISSA 3,175 3,175 3,21           3,129
Mathematics 3,34 3,34 3,41           3,125
Physics 3,2 3,15 3,09           3,176
Neuroscience 2,985 3,09 3,12           3,071
Quality of supervision 2017 2018 2019 2020
SISSA 3,1 3,025 3,28           3,361
Mathematics 3,27 3,16 3,37           3,33
Physics 3,43 3,27 3,23           3,366
Neuroscience 2,635 2,63 3,31           3,394
Quality of training 2017 2018 2019 2020
SISSA 3,025 3,025 3 2,995
Mathematics 3,325 3,125 3,11           3,095
Physics 3,25 3,08 2,89           3,067
Neuroscience 2,675 2,79 3,13           2,728
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Genomica Funzionale e Strutturale
Neurobiologia
Neuroscienze Cognitive

Quality of courses (L3) [mean] 2017 2018 2019 2020
Math. Analysis, Modeling and Applications 3,325 3,4 3,30                 3,06
Geometry and Mathematical Physics 3,325 3,25 3,53                 3,18
Astroparticle Physics 3,25 3,475 3,29           3,67
Astrophysics 3,1 3,25 2,83           3
Physics and Chemistry of Biological Syst. 3,25 2,725 3,60           3,25
Statistical Physics 3,25 3,1 2,78           3
Theoretical Particle Physics 3,25 3,4 3,29           3,75
Theory and Numerical Simulation of Condensed Matter 3,175 3,1 3,00           2,8
Cognitive Neuroscience 3,025 3,25 3,38           3,2
Functional and Structural Genomics 3,25 3,25 3,00           3
Neurobiology 2,5 2,95 3,00           3
SISSA 3,175 3,175 3,21           3,13
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Genomica Funzionale e Strutturale
Neurobiologia
Neuroscienze Cognitive

Quality of supervision (N5) [mean] 2017 2018 2019 2020
Math. Analysis, Modeling and Applications 3,25 3,025 3,32           3,287
Geometry and Mathematical Physics 3,325 3,325 3,43           3,376
Astroparticle Physics 2,95 3,325 3,16           3,322
Astrophysics 3,325 3,475 3,41           3,403
Physics and Chemistry of Biological Syst. 4 3,85 3,71           3,71
Statistical Physics 3,4 2,875 2,90           3,222
Theoretical Particle Physics 3,7 3,1 3,30           3,35
Theory and Numerical Simulation of Condensed Matter 3,4 3,175 3,07           3,275
Cognitive Neuroscience 2,725 2,575 3,35           3,288
Functional and Structural Genomics 2,2 3,025 3,63           3,719
Neurobiology 3,025 2,8 3,29           3,481
SISSA 3,1 3,025 3,28           3,361

Quality of supervision 2020 (previous N5) [mean] Mean over questions Mean for Amount of time Mean for Availability Mean for Amount of Feedback Mean for Support (from Supervisor)
Mathematics 3,330 3,173 3,288 3,288 3,569
Mathematical Analysis, Modeling and Applications 3,287 3,148 3,296 3,185 3,519
Geometry & Mathematical Physics 3,376 3,200 3,280 3,400 3,625
Physics 3,366 3,198 3,264 3,473 3,528
Astroparticle Physics 3,322 3,250 3,083 3,500 3,455
Astrophysics 3,403 3,278 3,278 3,500 3,556
Physics and Chemistry of Biological Systems 3,710 3,462 3,538 3,923 3,917
Statistical Physics 3,222 3,056 3,111 3,444 3,278
Theoretical Particle Physics 3,350 3,300 3,400 3,100 3,600
Theory and Numerical Simulation of Condensed Matter 3,275 3,000 3,250 3,350 3,500
Neuroscience 3,394 3,150 3,325 3,600 3,500
Cognitive Neuroscience 3,288 3,000 3,231 3,538 3,385
Functional and Structural Genomics 3,719 3,500 3,500 4,000 3,875
Neurobiology 3,481 3,154 3,462 3,692 3,615
SISSA 3,361 3,180 3,284 3,448 3,533
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Genomica Funzionale e Strutturale
Neurobiologia
Neuroscienze Cognitive

Quality of training (3rd and 4th year)  (P4) [mean] 2017 2018 2019 2020
Math. Analysis, Modeling and Applications 3,475 3,025 2,97           3,179
Geometry and Mathematical Physics 3,175 3,175 3,29           3,017
Astroparticle Physics 3,25 2,875 2,78           3,2
Astrophysics 3,175 3,325 3,38           3,3
Physics and Chemistry of Biological Syst. 3,625 3,025 2,79           2,417
Statistical Physics 3,025 3,25 2,78           3,068
Theoretical Particle Physics 2,725 3,1 2,89           3
Theory and Numerical Simulation of Condensed Matter 3,475 2,95 2,80           3,25
Cognitive Neuroscience 2,575 2,95 3,13           2,875
Functional and Structural Genomics 2,5 2,8 3,20           2,95
Neurobiology 3,175 2,725 3,07           2,25
SISSA 3,025 3,025 3 2,995

Tabella 6 

Quality of training 2020 (3rd and 4th year) (previous P4) [mean] Mean over questions Mean for Critical thinking, Independence Mean for Technical Skills Mean for Literature knowledge Mean for Network of contacts
Mathematics 3,095 3,310 3,172 3,276 2,621
Mathematical Analysis, Modeling and Applications 3,179 3,500 3,286 3,286 2,643
Geometry & Mathematical Physics 3,017 3,133 3,067 3,267 2,600
Physics 3,067 3,289 3,289 3,156 2,533
Astroparticle Physics 3,200 3,600 3,400 3,200 2,600
Astrophysics 3,300 3,700 3,400 3,300 2,800
Physics and Chemistry of Biological Systems 2,417 2,333 2,667 2,500 2,167
Statistical Physics 3,068 3,091 3,273 3,273 2,636
Theoretical Particle Physics 3,000 3,167 3,333 3,167 2,333
Theory and Numerical Simulation of Condensed Matter 3,250 3,714 3,571 3,286 2,429
Neuroscience 2,728 3,000 2,826 2,957 2,130
Cognitive Neuroscience 2,875 3,167 2,667 3,500 2,167
Functional and Structural Genomics 2,950 3,400 3,400 3,000 2,000
Neurobiology 2,250 2,500 2,333 2,333 1,833
SISSA 2,995 3,227 3,144 3,144 2,464


